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NAME: DR. DEBADATTA MAZUMDER 

 

DESIGNATION: SACT I   

 

JOINING DATE IN THE SERVICES: 9.12.2010 

 

JOINING DATE IN THIS COLLEGE: 9.12.2010 

 

OFFICIAL MAIL ID: debaduttamazumder_economics@umeschandracollege.ac.in 

 

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS: M.SC, M.PHIL, PH.D 

 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE: 12 YEARS 

 

SPECIALIZATION: INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS, AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 

 

RESEARCH ACTIVITY: 

 

Sl.No Degree/Resear

ch Project 

Title of the Project Date of 

Award/Appr

oval 

University/Sanctioning 

Authority 

1. M.PHIL Year wise sectoral 

changes in Indian 

Economics 

2010 University of Kalyani 

2. PH.D Analysis of 

Productivity, 

Efficiency, and 

Profitability of 

2021 West Bengal 

State University 



Paddy Production 

Across Indian 

States in the Last 

Two Decades 
 

 

 

AREA OF INTEREST: Agricultural Economics 

 

UGC ORIENTATIONS/REFRESHER COURSE ATTENDED: 

 

 

SEMINAR  ATTENDED: 

Sl. No Name of the 

Course 

Place Duration Sponsoring 

1.     

2.     

3.     

Sl.No Name of the Institution Topic of the Seminar Date 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    



 

 

NUMBER OF RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS: 

 

ARTICLE AND RESEARCH PAPER: 

Sl.

No 

. 

Name of the Institute Name of the 

Magazines/Journals 

Title of the 

Paper 

Date of 

Publica

tion 

ISSN No. 

1. Indian Journal of 

Agricultural 

Economics 

Indian Journal of 

Agricultural 

Economics 

Factor 

Affecting 

Cost 

Efficiencies 

of Rice 

Production 

of Indian 

States: A 

Stochastic 

Frontier 

Approach 

APRIL-

JUNE 

2018 

ISSN 0019-5014 

2. Vidyasagar 

University 

Vidyasagar  University 

Journal of Economics 
Profitability of Rice 

Production Across 

Indian States. 

2021-

2022 
Issn-0975 

 

 

SEMINAR/CONFERENCE   PAPER 

Sl. 

No. 

Organised by Seminar On Title of The 

Paper Presented 

Date 

1.     

2.     

7.    

8.    

9.    



3.     

4.     

5.     

 

 

TEXT BOOKS WITH ISBN: 

 

 

TEXT BOOKS WITH OUT ISBN (SOLE AUTHOR): 


